www.lumenfocus.com  |  www.pathogenfocus.com
880 Facet Rd.  |  Henderson, NC 27537
252-430-6970
© 2026 PathogenFocus, LLC.
PathogenFocus reserves the right to change specifications without
notice.  Consult factory for most up to date specifications.
ADB-WGE_v1.2
Page 1 of 1

Quantity: _______________________________
WGE | ADB Weather Guard Enclosure
Ordering Guide:
Series Size
WGE
ADB Weather Guard
Enclosure
4
Fits ADB 7000-1AF,
ADB 7000-2AF, or
ADB 7000-4AF unit
8
Fits ADB 7000-8AF unit
WGE
Schematic:
WGE8:
WGE4: